
2017 GROUP 1 END OF YEAR AWARDS - GROUP 
 

SHOWS TOTAL OWNER BREED 
ENTIRES      
COONMAGIC GIGI 60 KIM MATTOCK M/COON 
KIRASHAN KIWI JIRANI 30 SALLY BRITTON BIRMAN 
COONMAGIC HARPER LEE 26 KIM MATTOCK M/COON 
WROXTON HOLY HARAMBE 22 LUKE STREETON* RD 
SHIKI  CARMELLO KOALA 20 VICKI EEVES BIRMAN 
RUMPLTEEZA ALOUETTE 10 KIM MATTOCK M/COON 
SHIKI TENILE 4 VICKI EEVES BIRMAN 
LAEL DANCING MIST 8 JOYCE PAPPAS PER 

 
NEUTERS       
COONMAGIC COOL HARVEY 64 HEATHER GORDON M/COON 
WILLANGI CRACKERJACK 60 JAN GIBSON PERS 
AMBERGLADE BLUEBELLE 38 L HORTON-MILLER RD 
FIDELIS MAXIMUS CAESAR 24 MARGIE WRIGHT M/COON 
COONCASTLE  SHAYMUS OBRIEN  20 D & C NEVILLE M/COON 
SUNSOAR SNOW BUTTRCUP 16 JENNY EDWARDS BIRMAN 
BOBBYSOCKS SUMMER HEAT  12 J EDWARDS BIRMAN 
MIKIDZ MMMMM CHOCOLATE 10 HEATHER GORDON RD 
ELSTAD MASTER VUITTON 8 JENNY EDWARDS BIRMAN 
ILANGI BILLIE CLAIR 4 DEANE EDWARDS PER 

 
KITTENS      
COONMAGIC HARRY CONNICKJR 44 KIM MATTOCK M/COON 
COONMAGIC GIGI 30 KIM MATTOCK M/COON 
FIDELIS MAXIMUS CAESAR 24 MARGIE WRIGHT M/COON 
DELMONT VELVET BROWN  20 R CHILDS EXOTIC 
COONMAGIC HARPER LEE 20 KIM MATTOCK M/COON 
CHAINOPONDS MAGIC MAN 16 KA PERRY PERSIAN  
COONMAGIC IMOGEN DANCING 14 KIM MATTOCK M/COON 
COOLCOONS KIMI 10 MARGIE WRIGHT M/COON 
KIRASHAN KODY BAIR 10 SALLY BRITTON BIRMAN 
COTTONCANDY MISS MONSTAR 10 LUKE STREETON* RD 
CHAINOPONDS JUSTA BOY 6 KA PERRY PERSIAN  
RICHDEAN MR FANCY PANTS 6 C GOW PERSIAN  
COOLCOONS MARIANNE 4 KIM MATTOCK M/COON 
BANGI BILLIE CLARE 4 DEANNE EDWARDS PERSIAN  

 
 
 
 
As at 6/11/17 (including ABCS) 
  



2017 GROUP 1 END OF YEAR AWARDS – BEST OF BREED 
 

SHOWS TOTAL OWNER BREED 
ENTIRES       
KIRASHAN KIWI JIRANI 30 SALLY BRITON BRIMAN 
*SHIKI CARMELLO KOALA 30 V LEE EVES BIRMAN 
SHIKI TENILE 10 VICKI LEE EVES BIRMAN 
SHIKI TIARN 10 VICKI LEE EVES BIRMAN 
 COONMAGIC GIGI 40 KIM MATTOCK MAINE COON 
COONMAGIC HARPER LEE 30 KIM MATTOCK MAINE COON 
RUMPLETEEZA ALOUETTE 20 KIM MATTOCK MAINE COON 
COONMAGIC HARPER LEE 30 KIM MATTOCK MAINE COON 
LAEL DANCING MIST 30 *JOYCE PAPPAS PERSIAN 
WROXTON HOLY HARAMBE 30 *LUKE STREETON* RAGDOLL 

 
NEUTERS       
TASHMIRA GOLDEN PINDAYA 40 OLWYN ROGERS BIRMAN 
SUNSPAR SNOW BUTTERCUP 40 JENNY EDWARDS BIRMAN 
BOBBYSOCKS SUMMERHEAT 20 JENNY EDWARDS BIRMAN 
*ELSTEAD MASTER VUITTON 20 JENNY EDWARDS BIRMAN 
COONMAGIC COOL HARVEY 90 HEATHER GORDON MAINE COON 
COONCASTLE SHAYMUS OBRIEN 20 DEBBIE NEVILLE MAINE COON 
FIDELIS MAXIMUS CAESAR 20 MARGIE WRIGHT MAINE COON 
SKANSEN MATILDE 50 JUDITH ADAMS NORWEGIAN FOREST 
SKANSEN MOON SHADOW 50 JUDITH ADAMS NORWEGIAN FOREST 
SKANSEN ICE STORM 10 JUDITH ADAMS NORWEGIAN FOREST 
WILLANGI CRACKERJACK 70 JAN GIBSON PERSIAN 
ILANGI BILLIE CLAIR 30 DEANA EDWARDS PERSIAN 
PAWTRAIT MAKES YOU GO MMMM 10 C WILLMOT PERSIAN 
AMBERGLADE BLUEBELLE 80 L HORTON-MILLER RAGDOLL 
MIKIDZ MMMMM CHOCOLATE  30 HEATHER GORDON RAGDOLL 

 
KITTENS      
KIRASHAN KODY BAIR 60 SALLY BRITON BIRMAN 
DELMONT VELVET BROWN 30 R CHILDS EXOTIC 
COOMAGIIC HARRY CONNICKJR 54 KIM MATTOCK MAINE COON 
COONMAGIC IMOGEN DANCING 40 KIM MATTOCK MAINE COON 
COONMAGIC GIGI 30 KIM MATTOCK MAINE COON 
COONMAGIC HARPER LEE 20 KIM MATTOCK MAINE COON 
FIDELIS MAXIMUS CAESAR 20 M WRIGHT MAINE COON 
COOLCOONS KIMI 12 M WRIGHT MAINE COON 
COOLCOONS MARIANNE 6 KIM MATTOCK MAINE COON 
LAEL CAMEO ROYALE 30 JOYCE PAPPAS PERSIAN 
CHAINOPONDS MAGIC MAN 20 KA PERRY PERSIAN 
COTTONCANDY MISS MONSTAR 30 *LUKE STREETON * RAGDOLL 

 


